
VGRT536-4Q
 



   

BURNER BOX   1
CONTROL PANEL   2
SURFACE BURNERS   3
WIRING   4
Appendix A:Pages Index   A
Appendix B:Parts Index   B





BURNER BOX 

VGRT536-4Q

Mon May 20 16:53:31 UTC 2019 1



Item Part No. Name Qty Uom NOTES

1 003649-000 TOP TRIM RING, LH 1 EA

2 003481-000 BURNER BOX SIDE, LH 1 EA

3 004021-000 SUPPORT,TRIM,SIDE 2 EA

4 004602-000 REAR SUPPORT, BURNER BOX
36"

1 EA

5 012771-000 RANGETOP, BRKT, FR, VDSC
CUSTOM

1 EA

6 014168-000 RANGETOP, PANEL, BACK,
VGRT

1 EA

7 PD030148 CLAMP CABLE ALUMINUM .500
DIA.

1 EA

8 PD040005 SNAP BUSHING - 7/8" 1 EA

9 PE070128 Supply Cord 1 EA

10 041505-000 ISLAND TRIM, ASM, 36"
CUSTOM

1 EA

11 002755-000 BURNER BOX SIDE, RH 1 EA

12 002920-000 TOP TRIM RING, RH 1 EA

13 008100-000 PANEL, RH RANGETOP 1 EA

14 003801-000 SHOULDER SCREW, #10 2 EA

15 PD030109 INSULATED CLAMP 1 EA

16 003860-000 10-18 x .500
FASTNR,SCR,HXWH,STL,ZPLT

38 EA

17 PE070071 Disconnect Block - Female 1 EA

18 000573-000 POWER JUMPER WIRE 1 EA

19 008286-000 BRACKET,DRIP,PAN,CUSTOM,
Q-MODELS

2 EA

20 PD020032 SRW-8(A)X3/8"PH.WFR HD
7/16DIA*NICL

10 EA

21 014164-000 RANGETOP, PANEL BTM,
VGRT536

1 EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability

22 J2101749 GREASE PAN 1 EA

23 008449-000 BURNER BOX BOTTOM, 36" 1 EA

24 004016-000 PLATE,SVCE,RGLT 1 EA

25 004603-000 FRONT SUPPORT, BURNER
BOX 36"

1 EA

26 PD020010 10 X 3/8 GREEN GROUNDING
SCREW

2 EA

VGRT536-4Q

Mon May 20 16:53:31 UTC 2019 1



VGRT536-4Q

Mon May 20 16:53:31 UTC 2019 1



Item Part No. Name Qty Uom NOTES

27 008101-000 PANEL, LH, RANGETOP 1 EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability

VGRT536-4Q

Mon May 20 16:53:31 UTC 2019 1



CONTROL PANEL 

VGRT536-4Q

Mon May 20 16:53:32 UTC 2019 2



Item Part No. Name Qty Uom NOTES

1 006313-000 VALVE, BRS, SEALED TOP 4 EA

2 PA070003 PRESSURE REGULATOR 1 EA

3 002884-000 MANIFOLD PLUG 3 EA

4 013583-000 VALVE, GRL, ASM, BRS,
ISPHORDING

1 EA

5 PA020058 IRIS SINGLE SPARK MODULE 5 EA

6 PB020193 16" FLEX TUBING
W/CONNECTORS

2 EA

7 PB020192 10" FLEX TUBING
W/CONNECTORS

3 EA

8 005480-000 MANIFOLD, GAS, VDSC36" -6B 1 EA

9 PD010012 1/4 x 3/8 VALVE BOLT 8 EA

10 014281-000 CONTROL PANEL, ASM,
MODULE, VGRT536-4Q

1 EA

11 PD020032 SRW-8(A)X3/8"PH.WFR HD
7/16DIA*NICL

3 EA

12 PD020046 '  #8 X 1/2 SCREWS 5 EA

13 005269-000 RANGE TOP BURNER KNOB-
BRUSHED, SSS

4 EA

Not
Shown

NOTE (BEFORE 12/20/12) EA

13 035881-000 KNOB, BNR, TOP PRO CR3 4 EA

Not
Shown

NOTE (ON OR AFTER 12/20/12) EA

14 006574-000 KNOB, GRL, ASM, PVD, #3, SSS 1 EA

Not
Shown

NOTE (BEFORE 12/20/12) EA

14 035885-000 KNOB,GRL,PRO CR3 1 EA

Not
Shown

NOTE (ON OR AFTER 12/20/12) EA

15 011637-000 TRIM, ASM 1 EA

VGRT536-4Q

Mon May 20 16:53:32 UTC 2019 2



SURFACE BURNERS 

VGRT536-4Q

Mon May 20 16:53:32 UTC 2019 3



Item Part No. Name Qty Uom NOTES

1 010168-000 CUSTOM RANGE GRILL GRATE 1 EA

2 007323-000 BURNER GRATE 4 EA

Not
Shown

NOTE (BEFORE 11/21/14) EA

2 049420-000 GRATE, BURNER, ASM 4 EA

Not
Shown

NOTE (ON OR AFTER 11/21/14) EA

NI PD040075 RUBBER FOOT 16 EA

Not
Shown

NOTE (BEFORE 11/21/14) EA

NI 049416-000 BUMPER, GRATE 16 EA

Not
Shown

NOTE (ON OR AFTER 11/21/14) EA

3 PA080083 D BURNER CAP *MATTE
BLACK*

4 EA

4 018200-000 ADJUSTED SEALED BURNER
HEAD

4 EA

5 PD020076 6-32 X 3/8" PHILL PAN MS 16 EA

6 003322-041 SEALED BURNER BASE,
PAINTED FINISH- GRAY

4 EA

NI 009197-000 #6-32 X 5/8 18-8 SS NC SOC
CAP

2 EA

Not
Shown

NOTE (USED ON ITEM #6) EA

7 E9101130BK GRILL SMOKE GENERATOR 2 EA

8 013593-000 PAN, DRIP, ASM, RIGHT 1 EA

9 E9108438 MAIN TOP (VGRT4G/Q) XBKX 1 EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability

10 003860-000 10-18 x .500
FASTNR,SCR,HXWH,STL,ZPLT

35 EA

11 002923-000 BURNER MODULE SUPPORT 2 EA

12 001394-042 15000 BTU NAT JETHOLDER 4 EA

12 001394-046 12.5 K BTU LP JETHOLDER 4 EA

13 PB020192 10" FLEX TUBING
W/CONNECTORS

3 EA

14 008278-000 BURNER BOX BACK SUPPORT 1 EA

15 010901-000 SHIELD, HEAT, GRIDDLE 1 EA

16 002920-000 TOP TRIM RING, RH 1 EA

VGRT536-4Q

Mon May 20 16:53:32 UTC 2019 3



VGRT536-4Q

Mon May 20 16:53:32 UTC 2019 3



Item Part No. Name Qty Uom NOTES

17 011077-000 SHIELD, HEAT, GRIDDLE, RH 1 EA

18 A2001361 BACK SPACER (VGSC/VGSS) 3 EA

19 PD020079 #10 X 1 1/4 PH. PAN HD. T(A)
NYLOK

3 EA

20 009112-000 VALVE, SOL, DOUBLE 1 EA

21 009053-000 BAKE TUBING, 36" 1 EA

21 012654-000 TUBING, BAKE, 36" ASSY (LP) 1 EA

22 011035-000 OVEN TUBING ASM 1 EA

23 PD020010 10 X 3/8 GREEN GROUNDING
SCREW

1 EA

24 009055-000 BROIL TUBING, 36" 1 EA

25 PB070058 Cooktop Gasket 1 EA

26 008279-000 BURNER BOX FRONT
SUPPORT

1 EA

NI 051432-000 VGSC536-6B / 4Q TROUGH KIT 1 EA

Not
Shown

NOTE (FOR UNITS MANUFACTURED
PRIOR TO SERIAL #
061114C10138291)

EA

27 004579-000 TOP DIVIDER, 36" 1 EA

28 PD040005 SNAP BUSHING - 7/8" 1 EA

29 008283-000 BACK VENT, 36" 1 EA

30 011078-000 PANEL, RNG, GRIDDLE, LF 1 EA

31 003649-000 TOP TRIM RING, LH 1 EA

32 010902-000 SHIELD, HEAT, GRIDDLE 1 EA

33 004016-000 PLATE,SVCE,RGLT 1 EA

34 006687-000 REGULATOR COVER PLATE 1 EA

35 PB020193 16" FLEX TUBING
W/CONNECTORS

1 EA

36 J2101749 GREASE PAN 1 EA

37 008286-000 BRACKET,DRIP,PAN,CUSTOM,
Q-MODELS

2 EA

38 PD020046 '  #8 X 1/2 SCREWS 4 EA

39 007776-000 MOUNT, GRILL, BURNER,
FRONT

1 EA

40 PB040238 90 DEGREE ORIFICE FITTING,
NAT #47

1 EA

40 001983-000 90 DEGREE ORIFICE FITTING,
LP #56

1 EA

VGRT536-4Q

Mon May 20 16:53:32 UTC 2019 3



VGRT536-4Q

Mon May 20 16:53:33 UTC 2019 3



Item Part No. Name Qty Uom NOTES

41 007878-000 BURNER, GRIL, ASM 1 EA

42 013595-000 PAN, DRIP, ASM, LEFT 1 EA

43 008636-000 BRACKET, BURNER, GRILL,
REAR

1 EA

44 012897-000 PLATE, SMK, GENERATOR,
ASM

1 EA NO LONGER
AVAILABLE

VGRT536-4Q

Mon May 20 16:53:33 UTC 2019 3



WIRING 

VGRT536-4Q

Mon May 20 16:53:33 UTC 2019 4



Item Part No. Name Qty Uom NOTES

NI PE070128 Supply Cord 1 EA

NI 027347-000 SUPPLY CORD JUMPER 1 EA

NI 000573-000 POWER JUMPER WIRE 1 EA

NI PE070036 NYLON CABLE TIES -7" 4 EA

NI PE070071 Disconnect Block - Female 1 EA

NI 000647-000 IRIS IGNITOR WIRE, FRONT
BURNER

2 EA

NI 006766-000 IRIS IGNITOR WIRE, BACK
BURNER

2 EA

NI PE070890 IRIS HARNESS - 36" 1 EA

VGRT536-4Q

Mon May 20 16:53:33 UTC 2019 4



   Appendix A:Pages Index
BURNER BOX   1
CONTROL PANEL   2
SURFACE BURNERS   3
WIRING   4

VGRT536-4Q

Mon May 20 16:53:33 UTC 2019 A-1



   Appendix B:Parts Index
000573-000   1, 4
000647-000   4
001394-042   3
001394-046   3
001983-000   3
002755-000   1
002884-000   2
002920-000   1, 3
002923-000   3
003322-041   3
003481-000   1
003649-000   1, 3
003801-000   1
003860-000   1, 3
004016-000   1, 3
004021-000   1
004579-000   3
004602-000   1
004603-000   1
005269-000   2
005480-000   2
006313-000   2
006574-000   2
006687-000   3
006766-000   4
007323-000   3
007776-000   3
007878-000   3
008100-000   1
008101-000   1
008278-000   3
008279-000   3
008283-000   3
008286-000   1, 3
008449-000   1
008636-000   3
009053-000   3
009055-000   3
009112-000   3
009197-000   3

010168-000   3
010901-000   3
010902-000   3
011035-000   3
011077-000   3
011078-000   3
011637-000   2
012654-000   3
012771-000   1
012897-000   3
013583-000   2
013593-000   3
013595-000   3
014164-000   1
014168-000   1
014281-000   2
018200-000   3
027347-000   4
035881-000   2
035885-000   2
041505-000   1
049416-000   3
049420-000   3
051432-000   3
A2001361   3
E9101130BK   3
E9108438   3
J2101749   1, 3
PA020058   2
PA070003   2
PA080083   3
PB020192   2, 3
PB020193   2, 3
PB040238   3
PB070058   3
PD010012   2
PD020010   1, 3
PD020032   1, 2
PD020046   2, 3
PD020076   3
PD020079   3

VGRT536-4Q

Mon May 20 16:53:33 UTC 2019 B-1



   PD030109   1
PD030148   1
PD040005   1, 3
PD040075   3
PE070036   4
PE070071   1, 4
PE070128   1, 4
PE070890   4

VGRT536-4Q

Mon May 20 16:53:33 UTC 2019 B-2


	BURNER BOX
	CONTROL PANEL
	SURFACE BURNERS
	WIRING
	Appendix A:Pages Index
	Appendix B:Parts Index

